Shenzhen Micsig Technology Co., Ltd. www.micsig.com
SigOFITTM
Optical-fiber Isolated Probe
Datasheet
Version: V2.3
SigOFIT Optical-fiber Isolated Probe Datasheet V2.3
With Micsig's exclusive SigOFIT™ optical isolation
technology, the SigOFIT probe delivers 180dB

 Common mode rejection capabilities of different attenuator models (0dB) at different frequencies.
SigOFIT Optical-fiber Isolated Probe Datasheet V2.3
Ordering Information
Models
MOIP01P SigOFIT 100MHz, Optical-fiber Isolated Probe, 2-meter fiber cable
MOIP02P SigOFIT 200MHz, Optical-fiber Isolated Probe, 2-meter fiber cable
MOIP03P    SigOFIT 350MHz, Optical-fiber Isolated Probe, 2-meter fiber cable
MOIP05P SigOFIT 500MHz, Optical-fiber Isolated Probe, 2-meter fiber cable
MOIP08P    SigOFIT 800MHz, Optical-fiber Isolated Probe, 2-meter fiber cable
MOIP10P SigOFIT 1GHz,   Optical-fiber Isolated Probe, 2-meter fiber cable
Standard accessories
Connecting SigOFIT and the circuit under test
Connecting SigOFIT and the circuit under test
Connecting SigOFIT and the circuit under test